
Pos 

C 1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

C 2 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

No. 

81 

3 

616 

8 

601 

5 

6 

77 

11 

626 

313 

7 

617 

10 

625 

609 

928 

613 

213 

711 

292 

67 

646 

Class 

C 1 

C 1 

C 1 

C 1 

C 1 

C 1 

C 1 

C 1 

C 1 

C 2 

C 2 

C 2 

C 2 

C 2 

C 2 

C 2 

C 2 

C 2 

C 2 

C 2 

C 2 

C 2 

C 2 

Name 

MAZZUCATTO Filippo 

WOLF Karl 

GAENSICKE Ulf 

FISCHERLEITNER Josef 

SIFKOVITS Peter 

PLÖTZ Freddy 

LEHNERT Jochen 

PRETTENHOFER Armin 

KAISER Dominik 

REISENHOFER Anton 

FINK Reiner 

DORFER Martin 

PERNUSCH Peter 

PILZ Thomas 

ENNSMANN Gottfried 

VOGLER Wolfgang 

BRASOLA Andrea 

ZATLER Karli 

FINK Steffi 

WIDMAIR Martin 

KLANTSCHNIK Luigi 

HAFENSCHER Wolfgang 

STEDING Ulrich 

Nat 

IT 

AT 

DE 

AT 

AT 

DE 

DE 

AT 

AT 

AT 

DE 

AT 

AT 

DE 

AT 

DE 

IT 

AT 

DE 

FR 

IT 

AT 

DE 

Total Tm 

14:26.645 

15:29.748 

15:49.229 

16:44.355 

17:24.885 

24:35.467 

25:58.827 

12:08.145 

6:43.634 

13:17.125 

13:52.369 

13:53.478 

13:56.596 

14:27.050 

14:50.445 

15:11.933 

15:32.277 

16:10.872 

16:16.780 

16:52.044 

19:16.924 

19:45.780 

22:34.937 

Diff from 1st

1:32.082 

2:35.185 

2:54.666 

3:49.792 

4:30.322 

11:40.904 

13:04.264 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

22.562 

57.806 

58.915 

1:02.033 

1:32.487 

1:55.882 

2:17.370 

2:37.714 

3:16.309 

3:22.217 

3:57.481 

6:22.361 

6:51.217 

9:40.374 

SS-1 

4:15.830 

4:50.445 

4:54.324 

5:51.720 

5:35.188 

4:24.390 

4:47.509 

5:19.026 

4:45.634 

3:58.760 

4:12.779 

4:04.677 

4:11.915 

4:25.657 

5:10.085 

4:48.809 

4:38.230 

5:03.635 

5:06.528 

5:12.436 

4:39.788 

4:49.686 

5:06.909 

SS-2 

4:14.649 

4:34.186 

4:43.225 

4:44.807 

5:05.145 

4:15.362 

4:44.731 

4:54.119 

3:55.870 

4:03.013 

3:57.906 

4:11.348 

4:16.534 

4:04.181 

4:29.266 

4:36.785 

4:45.994 

4:43.308 

5:01.313 

4:33.439 

4:40.016 

5:02.632 

SS-3 

4:09.166 

4:34.117 

4:44.680 

4:31.828 

5:09.552 

14:10.715 

14:40.587 

3:53.495 

4:01.577 

3:55.895 

4:08.333 

4:03.859 

4:01.179 

4:26.858 

4:27.262 

4:48.243 

4:45.944 

4:55.295 

8:31.697 

8:38.078 

11:04.396 

Handicap 

1:47.000 

1:31.000 

1:27.000 

1:36.000 

1:35.000 

1:45.000 

1:46.000 

1:55.000 

1:58.000 

1:29.000 

1:35.000 

1:55.000 

1:25.000 

1:41.000 

1:35.000 

1:27.000 

1:50.000 

1:33.000 

1:41.000 

1:43.000 

1:32.000 

1:38.000 

1:21.000 
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Pos 

Veteran 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

Y 1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

Y 2 

1 

2 

No. 

699 

604 

612 

633 

614 

610 

731 

607 

608 

701 

702 

703 

700 

704 

1 

111 

89 

48 

29 

28 

35 

14 

26 

Class 

Veteran 

Veteran 

Veteran 

Veteran 

Veteran 

Veteran 

Veteran 

Veteran 

Veteran 

Veteran 

Veteran 

Veteran 

Veteran 

Veteran 

Y 1 

Y 1 

Y 1 

Y 1 

Y 1 

Y 1 

Y 1 

Y 2 

Y 2 

Name 

WURZER Jürgen 

NICHOJ Axel 

HIRSCHMUGL Michael 

LANG Guenther 

TRUEGLER Walter 

STEINWIDDER Alfred 

MATIS Udo 

SCHERMANN Johann 

HEDRICH Jakob 

TRABERT Gerhard 

KOGLER Wernfried 

FREISINGER Fritz 

STROHMAIER Coloman 

NEURAUTER Peter 

WALZER Bernhard 

BOUS Peter 

SCHIPPER Patrick 

GOEGLBURGER Klaus 

DUDZIAK Andreas 

NEUMANN Herwig 

SCHUSTER Philipp 

SCHOPOHL Günther 

PUERSTL Gerald 

Nat 

AT 

DE 

AT 

DE 

AT 

AT 

DE 

AT 

AT 

AT 

AT 

AT 

AT 

AT 

AT 

AT 

AT 

AT 

DE 

AT 

AT 

AT 

AT 

Total Tm 

13:55.643 

13:56.313 

14:33.158 

14:41.714 

14:57.047 

15:13.105 

15:52.282 

16:21.244 

16:49.525 

16:50.195 

19:39.560 

20:14.264 

7:09.171 

1:27.000 

12:54.563 

13:35.949 

13:40.990 

13:56.316 

14:20.675 

14:47.291 

25:58.519 

13:05.399 

14:38.560 

Diff 

1:01.080 

1:01.750 

1:38.595 

1:47.151 

2:02.484 

2:18.542 

2:57.719 

3:26.681 

3:54.962 

3:55.632 

6:44.997 

7:19.701 

2 Laps 

3 Laps 

41.386 

46.427 

1:01.753 

1:26.112 

1:52.728 

13:03.956 

10.836 

1:43.997 

SS-1 

4:10.693 

4:15.679 

4:24.082 

4:29.412 

4:15.741 

4:29.191 

4:53.120 

5:03.716 

5:08.531 

5:27.382 

6:14.154 

5:39.375 

5:43.171 

3:44.222 

4:04.107 

4:02.264 

4:02.248 

4:20.960 

4:23.226 

5:02.513 

3:49.946 

4:16.774 

SS-2 

4:06.157 

4:13.535 

4:23.818 

4:27.578 

4:17.619 

4:48.003 

4:53.506 

5:03.267 

5:07.278 

4:59.858 

5:44.491 

5:26.833 

3:41.956 

3:51.464 

3:47.643 

4:06.343 

4:09.942 

4:15.207 

4:58.867 

3:42.196 

4:11.637 

SS-3 

4:05.793 

3:59.099 

4:14.258 

4:21.724 

4:49.687 

4:29.911 

4:40.656 

4:42.261 

5:02.716 

5:03.955 

6:10.915 

7:33.056 

3:33.385 

3:48.378 

3:44.083 

3:58.725 

4:09.773 

4:19.858 

13:52.139 

3:41.257 

4:12.149 

Handicap 

1:33.000 

1:28.000 

1:31.000 

1:23.000 

1:34.000 

1:26.000 

1:25.000 

1:32.000 

1:31.000 

1:19.000 

1:30.000 

1:35.000 

1:26.000 

1:27.000 

1:55.000 

1:52.000 

2:07.000 

1:49.000 

1:40.000 

1:49.000 

2:05.000 

1:52.000 

1:58.000 
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Pos 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

No. 

58 

60 

69 

42 

86 

97 

24 

272 

44 

93 

Class 

Y 2 

Y 2 

Y 2 

Y 2 

Y 2 

Y 2 

Y 2 

Y 2 

Y 2 

Y 2 

Name 

PROPRENTNER Peter 

SCHNEDL Sieghard 

FOESLEITNER Juergen 

BLEY Juergen 

SCHWARZ Oliver 

PICHLER Gerald 

HUBER Markus 

HAIDER Ronald 

HEIMBERGER Roland 

PICHLER Christian 

Nat 

AT 

AT 

AT 

AT 

AT 

AT 

AT 

AT 

AT 

AT 

Total Tm 

14:54.873 

15:08.129 

15:21.344 

15:21.911 

15:35.725 

16:21.176 

16:28.666 

18:20.622 

19:11.515 

1:57.000 

Diff 

2:00.310 

2:13.566 

2:26.781 

2:27.348 

2:41.162 

3:26.613 

3:34.103 

5:26.059 

6:16.952 

3 Laps 

SS-1 

4:39.544 

4:50.200 

4:39.744 

4:35.227 

4:35.306 

4:55.662 

4:34.717 

6:08.035 

5:12.109 

SS-2 

3:58.329 

4:10.319 

4:25.817 

4:34.749 

4:33.471 

4:43.155 

4:28.373 

5:07.719 

4:58.801 

SS-3 

4:21.000 

4:14.610 

4:27.783 

4:20.935 

4:24.948 

4:52.359 

5:33.576 

5:11.868 

7:11.605 

Handicap 

1:56.000 

1:53.000 

1:48.000 

1:51.000 

2:02.000 

1:50.000 

1:52.000 

1:53.000 

1:49.000 

1:57.000 
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TC penalty is included in the Results of SS-3.
#608 - 10sec, #703 - 2min, #5 - 10min, #6 - 10min, #646 - 6min, #67 - 4min, #292 - 4min, #24 - 1min,
#35 - 9 min, #272 - 10sec


